

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6406-6407 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.N. MALHOTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel appearing for the appellant seeks further time to
file statement of case. As a last chance time granted till 22-10-
09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar