

ITEM NO.112, 112.1 (MM)

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 6406-6407/2008

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S S.N. MALHOTRA AND SONS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10129/2011 (IV)

Date : 15-05-2019 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters after summer  
vacation, 2019.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[ RAJ RANI NEGI ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR